TOTO FAUCETS

GR Series
Single Lever Lavatory Faucet
(w/o Pop-up Waste)
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Design Concept is Gorgeous and Regal

Long lasting, comfort glide mechanism for a
smooth operation

High corrosion resistance plating

® TOTO aerated water technology, ECOCAP
adds air to the water to achieve full water
jet with less amount of water usage.

® The PVD finishes provides both beauty and
strength, adding rich color to the bathroom

space
epecifica tions
Material: Brass

Water Pressure: 0.05MPa~1.0MPa

Qarts description

e TLGO02303B

Single Lever Lavatory Faucet (w/o Pop-up
Waste)

Please consult a TOTO representative for more details 1/2
All rights reserved by TOTO company. Specifications and sizes are subject to change without notice.



tlg02303b

FAUCETS
Flow Rate
TLG02303B
6_
5 el
4 .
3 il
Flow Rate
(L/min)
24
1.
0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8
Pressure (mPa)
17052024 Please consult a TOTO representative for more details 2/2

All rights reserved by TOTO company. Specifications and sizes are subject to change without notice.


http://www.tcpdf.org

